CONSELHO REGIONAL DE ADMINISTRACAO DE SAO PAULO - CRA/SP

SG-v.1.0.119.03

N° Ordem
OF/0087/2015

OF/0088/2015
OF/0089/2015
OF/0090/2015
OF/0091/2015
OF/0092/2015
OF/0093/2015
OF/0094/2015
OF/0095/2015
OF/0096/2015
OF/0097/2015

OF/0098/2015

Total de Ordens:

N° Compra/Servigo

PCS/0107/2015

PCS/0108/2015
PCS/0109/2015

PCS/0110/2015

PCS/0113/2015
PCS/0115/2015

12

N° Contrato

Relacao de Ordens de Compras

Favorecido
J BRILHANTE COMERCIAL LTDA EPP

LICITATUDO DISTRIBUIGAO DE COMERCIO LTDA -ME
FERA COPIADORA LTDA EPP
PRISMAK EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA

DEISE DATTI COM. DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
MEDIMPORT COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS
HOSPITALARES LTDA

RIBOS COMERCIO DE SUPRIMENTOS LTDA
MARTHA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA BAURU- ME
A.L.F.S. MONTEIRO - ME

CNOVA COMERCIO ELETRONICO S.A.
SUPRICORP SUPRIMENTOS LTDA
JARDINAGEM MUNDO VERDE SC LTDA ME

Valor
1.279,00

2.100,00
19,00
270,00
528,00
2.519,28
399,80
230,00
2.750,00
425,98
10.080,00

1.100,00
21.701,06

Data
16/09/2015

16/09/2015
16/09/2015
17/09/2015
17/09/2015
24/09/2015
24/09/2015
24/09/2015
25/09/2015
05/10/2015

08/10/2015
14/10/2015

15/10/2015 15:15:14
Péagina : 1

Periodo de: 15/09/2015 a 15/10/2015

Previsao Inicio

19/10/2015

Nota Fiscal

Natureza
AQUISICAO E
PRESTAGCAO DE
SERVICO
AQUISICAO E
PRESTAGAO DE
SERVICO
AQUISICAO E
PRESTACAO DE
SERVICO
AQUISICAO E
PRESTACAO DE
SERVICO
AQUISICAO
AQUISICAO

AQUISICAO
AQUISICAO
REPOSICAO
ESTOQUE

AQUISICAO
AQUISICAO



